DELTONA HIGH ScHoOL

2022-2023

GIRLS

VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE

HEAD COACH:

DAy MONTH DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday November 7t Lyman High Away 5:00 PM
Thursday November  10% Flagler Palm (G/B) Home 5:45 PM
Thursday November 17 Pine Ridge (B/G) Home 7:00 PM
Friday November 18" University (G/B) Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday November 29" Mainland Home 6:00 PM
Thursday December 1%t Deland Home 6:00 PM
Friday December 2nd St. Edwards (G/B)  Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday December 6! Lake Mary Prep (G/B) Away 5:00 PM
Thursday December gt Pine Ridge (G/B) Away (Mayors) 5:00 PM
Friday December 9" Mount Dora (G/B)  Away 4:30 PM
Monday December 12t Taylor Middle (G/B) Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday December 14" Spruce Creek Home 6:00PM
Thursday December  15% Cornerstone (G/B) Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday January 4th Seabreeze (G/B) Home 5:00 PM
Thursday January 5th ICS (G/B) Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday January 10" Crescent City (G/B) Away 5:30 PM
Thursday January 12th St. Joseph Academy  Home 5:30 PM
Friday January 13t Titusville Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday January 18th Father Lopez (G/B) Home (SR night) 5:00 PM
Thursday January 19t New Smyrna Away 6:30 PM
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